

The Max® Lunch A Round Cheesy Beef Pizza with Mozzarella Cheese & Cheddar Cheese 77387 12440

Nutritional Information:

| | |
|------------------|---------------------------|
| Calories | 310 |
| Total Fat, g | 12g = 35%cal from Fat |
| Saturated Fat, g | 6g = 17% cal from Sat Fat |
| Trans Fat, g | 0 |
| Cholesterol, mg | 30 |
| Sodium, mg | 390 |
| Carbohydrate, g | 38 |
| Dietary Fiber, g | 5 |
| Sugars, g | 3g = 2%sugar by weight |
| Protein, g | 18 |
| | Percent Daily Value |
| Vitamin A | 6 |
| Vitamin C | 0 |
| Calcium | 25 |
| Iron | 15 |

| | |
|---------------------------------------|--------------------------|
| ALLERGENS | Milk, Soy, Wheat |
| Product Facts | |
| Shelf Life | 270 Days |
| Case Dimension (LxWxH) | 16.563 x 11.063 x 12.875 |
| Case Cube | 1.365 |
| Pattern Tie x High = Total | 9 x 6 = 54 |
| Gross Wt | 21.026 |
| Net Wt | 19.163 |
| PROGRAMS PRODUCT QUALIFIES FOR | |
| HUSSC | Yes |
| 35 10 35 | No |
| Alliance for a Healthier Generation | No |

CHILD NUTRITION IDENTIFICATION 091047

One 5.11 oz. The Max Lunch A Round Cheesy Beef Pizza with Mozzarella Cheese & Cheddar Cheese provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate, 2.00 oz. equivalent grains and 1/8 cup red/orange vegetable for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 10/14).

WHOLE GRAIN CONTRIBUTION

The weight of all grain ingredients is at minimum 34g. There are 18g of whole grain in the product providing at least 51% whole grain per serving.

HARD BID SPEC

Frozen 5" round pizza, par-baked. CN labeled. Minimum portion weight 5.11oz. Topping to consist of crumbled beef, 100% mozzarella cheese and cheddar cheese. Pizza must contain 2 equivalent grains, 2 Meat/Meat Alternates and 1/8 cup red/orange vegetable. Minimum of 310 calories. No more than 390mg sodium. Packed 60, 5.11oz. portions per case. The Max only – 77387-12440.

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS

Note: Ovens will vary. Please adjust time and temperature accordingly. Refrigerate or discard any unused portion.
Convection Oven: Bake at 350 F° for 13 to 15 minutes or until internal temperature reaches a minimum of 165°F.
Conventional Oven: Bake at 400°F for 13 to 15 minutes or until internal temperature reaches a minimum of 165°F.

INGREDIENTS

Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Wheat Starch, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Water, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid, Tricalcium Phosphate), Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Salt, Culture, Enzymes, Annatto), Tomato Paste (Not less than 28% NTSS), Cooked Beef Pattie Crumbles (Ground Beef, [Not more than 30% Fat], Water, Textured Vegetable Protein [Soy Protein Concentrate, Caramel Color], Soy Protein Concentrate, and Less than 1% of the following: Spices, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Paprika, Dehydrated Garlic, Onion Powder) CONTAINS: SOY. Soy Flour, Contains 2% or less of: Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Seasoning Blend (Salt, Spice [includes Chili Pepper], Sugar, Dehydrated Onion, Onion Powder, Xanthan Gum, Dehydrated Garlic, Vinegar Powder [contains Maltodextrin, White Distilled Vinegar, Modified Food Starch]), Yeast Blend (Yeast, Potato Starch, Sorbitan Monostearate, May Contain Ascorbic Acid), Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Ascorbic Acid. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

This specification was last updated on 7/2015



Shawn Fear
Customer Facing Quality Manager, Food Service
ConAgra Foods Inc.



LUNCH A-ROUND® CHEESY
BEEF PATTIE CRUMBLE PIZZA
WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE
& CHEDDAR CHEESE
NET WT. 19 LBS. 2.6 OZ. (8.69kg)

CN 1091047
One 5.11 oz. The Max Lunch A Round Cheesy Beef Patty
Crumble Pizza with Mozzarella Cheese & Cheddar Cheese
provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate, 2.00 oz.
equivalent grains and 1.8 cup red/orange vegetable for Child
Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and
statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service,
USDA 1014)

5097159-001
CONTAINS 60-5.11 OUNCE PORTIONS
KEEP FROZEN; COOK THOROUGHLY



INGREDIENTS: WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, WHEAT STARCH, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, WATER, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE), MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, SALT, CULTURE, ENZYMES, ANNATTO), TOMATO PASTE (NOT LESS THAN 28% NTSS), COOKED BEEF PATTIE CRUMBLES (GROUND BEEF, [NOT MORE THAN 30% FAT], WATER, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOR), SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, AND LESS THAN 1% OF THE FOLLOWING: SPICES, SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, PAPRIKA, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, ONION POWDER) CONTAINS: SOY, SOY FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: DEXTROSE, SOYBEAN OIL, SEASONING BLEND (SALT, SPICE [INCLUDES CHILI PEPPER], SUGAR, DEHYDRATED ONION, ONION POWDER, XANTHAN GUM, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, VINEGAR POWDER [CONTAINS MALTODEXTRIN, WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH]), YEAST BLEND (YEAST, POTATO STARCH, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, MAY CONTAIN ASCORBIC ACID), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, ASCORBIC ACID.

CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT, AND SOY
5280 430000 X 14:14

Produced For:
CONAGRA FOODS
Food Service
PO Box 3768, Dept. FS
Omaha, NE 68103-0768

COPY NOT FOR DOCUMENTING FEDERAL MEAL REQUIREMENTS

77387-12440



Shawn Fear
Customer Facing Quality Manager, Food Service
ConAgra Foods Inc.